
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Title:  ZOMEKit for Low-income Apartment Buildings 
 
Team Name:  ZOME Energy Networks, Inc. 
 
Description:  ZOMEKit equipment from ZOME is installed into low-income housing and both 
saves money, up to 20%, on the monthly energy bill for tenants AND pays participants for 
planned energy reduction events.  ZOMEKit is sold to the building owner but with no upfront 
cost, and provides energy savings and energy payments to them as well.  ZOME is connecting 
the low-income housing apartment building to the wholesale energy markets, and is able to 
“monetize energy efficiency” in a unique business model creating a win for the building owners, 
the tenants, and the environment.  ZOME helps with the plight of low-income earners, poverty, 
high housing and living costs, directly addresses high energy cost burdens, and overall provides 
a solution for climate change.   
 
Link to Video:   
https://youtu.be/vdwXrZGaKn8  
 
 
Key Project Members: 

 Dr. Alex Papalexopoulos, AlexP@zomepower.com, LN 
 Mr. Brad Kayton, brad@zomepower.com, LN 
 Mr. Sam Wynn, sam.wynn@zomepower.com, LN 
 Mr. Bobby Grant, bobby.grant@zomepower.com, LN 
 Mr. Mayank Saxena, mayank.saxena@zomepower.com, LN 
 Mr. Aaron Thompkins, aaron.thompkins@zomepower.com, LN  
 Rev. Dominique Grate (Connector via Grate Solutions), 

D.Grate@GrateSolutions.com, LN 
 
 


